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ENGINE - CYLINDER HEAD

Item Part Number
3605655M92
3704389M1
3707877M2
3710256M1
3711713M1
3710144M2
3710109M1
3607420M1

O~NO U WNPF

Qty Description

HEAD ASSY, CYLINDER
2 CUP, SEALING
5 PLUG, 1/2 PT
6 SEAL, VALVE
1
1
1

[EnY

BALL, 3/16
GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD
4 BOLT,M10 X 1.25 X 82
2 STUD, M8 X 1.25 X 71

MFC8613
PR: 12
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ENGINE - CYLINDER HEAD COVER

Item Part Number
3710149M91
3710188M1
3710151M1
3710127M1
3706564M1
3710124M1

OO~ WNPRF

Qty Description

COVER ASSY, CYLINDER HEAD
CAP, OIL FILLER

SEAL, CYLINDER HEAD COVER
NUT, CUP

GASKET

HOSE, RUBBER

RPNONR R R

MFC8614
PR: 14
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ENGINE - INTAKE MANIFOLD
Qty Description

Item Part Number
3710307M91
3710309M1
3702272M1
3710481M1

AWN PR

1

1
3
1

MANIFOLD ASSY, INTAKE
GASKET, INTAKE

BOLT, S M8 X 20

BOLT, WS M8 X 40

MFC8615
PR: 16
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ENGINE - EXHAUST MANIFOLD
Qty Description

Item Part Number
4262617M1
3710312M1
3702273M1
3704353M1

AWN PR

1

1
6
2

MANIFOLD, EXHAUST
GASKET, MANIFOLD
BOLT, S M8 X 25
STUD, M8 X 22

MFC8616
PR: 18

Pagel6
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ENGINE - CYLINDER BLOCK
Item Part Number

O©CoO~NOUITA,WNPFP

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

3710152M92
3710110M2
3710130M1
3706163M1
3704257M1
3710247M2
3704392M1
3710160M1
3710161M1
3710175M91
3711637M1
3711638M1
3710184M1
4260024M1
3710137M2
3710488M1
3757960M1
3706536M1
3704806M1
3704353M1
3758287M1
3704382M1
3704191M1
3710284M1
4265439M91
3710163M1
3710478M1
3710411M1
4265435M1
3710489M1
4265446M1

Qty Description

PRPRRPRPARRPRPREPRPNNRPREPNNNEPNADMRPNANRPEPWOWANO®ER

BLOCK ASSY, CYLINDER
BOLT, M10 X 1.25 X 70
CAP, SEALING, 28

CUP, SEALING

PLUG

PIN, IDLE GEAR

CUP, SEALING

SEAL, BEARING CAP
SEAL, BEARING CAP, 07
BEARING SET, CRANK
BEARING, CRANK, UPPER
BEARING, CRANK, LOWER
BEARING, THRUST, CRANK
SEAL, OIL

PIN, TUBE

PIN, STRAIGHT 8 X 16
PIN, 8 X 12

STUD, M8 X 40

STUD, M8 X 18

STUD, M8 X 22

DOWEL

NIPPLE

PIPE, DRAIN, WATER
CONNECTOR, OIL FILTER
COVER, INJ PUMP
GASKET, COVER

BOLT, WS M6 X 12

PIN, STARTING SPRING
BOLT, ADJUST

NUT, M6

GAUGE, LEVEL

MFC8617
PR: 20
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